
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.

19
99
48
40
25
5

92
50
90
32
98
93
22
14
11
21
45
9

100
44
97
36
88

Nome

EMERSON MORAES
VERA VERAO
RICHARD AUGUSTO FORT
MICAEL HAMRA PEREIRA
GUSTAVO SCHUNCK KLEI
CARLOS EDUARDO G. MO
VINICIUS
RODRIGO VITTI CAVALLA
LEANDRO FERREIRA
LEANDRO VALERIO S SILV
BRUXA DE BLAIR
LEONARDO
FELIPE DOS SANTOS BER
DOUGLAS WILLIAM DE LI
DANILO EVANGELISTA CA
FELIPE ACETO FERRAZ DO
RENAN TIOZZO BARTOLO
CAUE CUNHA RIBEIRO (P
RITA CADILAC
RAPHAEL GODOY
EDUARDO ACETO
MARCOS ANTONIO SOAR
FABRICIO BRIET

Classe
INTERMEDIARIO

INSTRUTOR

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

INTERMEDIARIO

NOVATO

INSTRUTOR

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

PERSONAL ACACIO

INSTRUTOR

NOVATO

INSTRUTOR

NOVATO

NOVATO

Melhor Tm

1:42.185
1:43.661
1:48.346
1:48.869
1:52.818
1:53.099
1:53.604
1:55.233
1:56.559
1:59.671
2:00.761
2:00.898
2:01.446
2:05.692
2:06.779
2:08.842
2:11.908
2:13.027
2:13.140
2:15.116
2:15.484
2:15.767
2:16.500

Dif

-
+1.476
+6.161
+6.684

+10.633
+10.914
+11.419
+13.048
+14.374
+17.486
+18.576
+18.713
+19.261
+23.507
+24.594
+26.657
+29.723
+30.842
+30.955
+32.931
+33.299
+33.582
+34.315

Melhor Spd

95,122
93,767
89,713
89,282
86,156
85,942
85,560
84,351
83,391
81,223
80,490
80,398
80,036
77,332
76,669
75,441
73,688
73,068
73,006
71,938
71,743
71,593
71,209

Na volta

4
5
6
6
5
5
5
6
6
6
4
4
6
4
5
5
4
5
5
4
5
5
1

NCBM

Z400 / PANI

GSXR 1000
CB600F HOR
MULTISTRA
R3

PANIGALE 9

R3

MT03
MT-09
NINJA 400
PANIGALE 1
MT03
MULTISTRA

SRAD 750

R1

Equipe

2020

2008

2018

2020
2020
2019
2017
2020
2018

2012

2012

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

3C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

13/11/2021 10:24
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